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Moscow Raceway 3.931 m

SBK

6

Superbike - Results Qualifying 1st Session

Moscow, 19-20-21 July 2013

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgTimeBike Rel.
Speed

Max

SYKES  303,4 303,4 303,41     1'35.567 148,080T.66 Kawasaki Racing Team 19Kawasaki ZX-10RGBR

GIUGLIANO  301,7 301,7 301,72     1'35.615        0.048 148,006D.34 Althea Racing 19Aprilia RSV4 FactoryITA        0.048

MELANDRI  307,8 307,8 307,83     1'35.891        0.324 147,580M.33 BMW Motorrad GoldBet SBK 19BMW S1000 RRITA        0.276

CHECA  289,4 289,4 289,44     1'35.921        0.354 147,534C.7 Team Ducati Alstare 15Ducati 1199 Panigale RESP        0.030

LAVERTY  310,5 310,5 310,55     1'35.964        0.397 147,468E.58 Aprilia Racing Team 18Aprilia RSV4 FactoryIRL        0.043

CAMIER  297,5 297,5 297,56     1'36.013        0.446 147,393L.2 Fixi Crescent Suzuki 17Suzuki GSX-R1000GBR        0.049

REA  305,2 305,2 305,27     1'36.084        0.517 147,284J.65 Pata Honda World Superbike 16Honda CBR1000RRGBR        0.071

FABRIZIO  305,2 305,2 305,28     1'36.162        0.595 147,164M.84 Red Devils Roma 17Aprilia RSV4 FactoryITA        0.078

BAZ  302,6 302,6 302,69     1'36.260        0.693 147,014L.76 Kawasaki Racing Team 18Kawasaki ZX-10RFRA        0.098

DAVIES  305,2 305,2 305,210     1'36.303        0.736 146,949C.19 BMW Motorrad GoldBet SBK 18BMW S1000 RRGBR        0.043

CLUZEL  302,6 302,6 302,611     1'36.304        0.737 146,947J.16 Fixi Crescent Suzuki 17Suzuki GSX-R1000FRA        0.001

HASLAM  303,4 303,4 303,412     1'36.585        1.018 146,520L.91 Pata Honda World Superbike 15Honda CBR1000RRGBR        0.281

BADOVINI  295,0 295,0 295,013     1'36.787        1.220 146,214A.86 Team Ducati Alstare 16Ducati 1199 Panigale RITA        0.202

GUINTOLI  306,1 306,1 306,114     1'36.820        1.253 146,164S.50 Aprilia Racing Team 11Aprilia RSV4 FactoryFRA        0.033

NEUKIRCHNER  295,8 295,8 295,815     1'36.881        1.314 146,072M.27 MR-Racing 17Ducati 1199 Panigale RGER        0.061

SANDI  289,4 289,4 289,416     1'38.048        2.481 144,333F.23 Team Pedercini 18Kawasaki ZX-10RITA        1.167

IANNUZZO  294,2 294,2 294,217     1'39.079        3.512 142,831V.31 Grillini Dentalmatic SBK 15BMW S1000 RRITA        1.031

SAVADORI  289,4 289,4 289,418     1'39.504        3.937 142,221L.25 Team Pedercini 5Kawasaki ZX-10RITA        0.425

Qualifying Lap Time (107% Of 1'35.567):   1'42.258

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

23°C56%

38°C

Temp:

Temp:
2012 M. Melandri     1'35.794

2012 C. Checa     1'34.193  150,240

 147,730Lap Record:

Best Lap:

Km/h

Km/h

.....................................
19/07/2013 16:1615:30

EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Start15.29.55

Pit Stop Intervention Time 53 sec15.30.16

Technical Problem - Turn 9Savadori15.34.55

Entered PitsSavadori15.38.00

End Of Session16.16.22

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

 76 FRA Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'37.975  144,44115:33'20.467BAZL.

 58 IRL Aprilia RSV4 FactoryAprilia Racing Team     1'37.230 -0.745  145,54815:33'21.173LAVERTYE.

 34 ITA Aprilia RSV4 FactoryAlthea Racing     1'37.026 -0.204  145,85415:33'42.694GIUGLIANOD.

 7 ESP Ducati 1199 Panigale RTeam Ducati Alstare     1'36.645 -0.381  146,42915:34'04.637CHECAC.

 7 ESP Ducati 1199 Panigale RTeam Ducati Alstare     1'36.169 -0.476  147,15315:35'40.806CHECAC.

 34 ITA Aprilia RSV4 FactoryAlthea Racing     1'36.035 -0.134  147,35915:40'34.363GIUGLIANOD.

 58 IRL Aprilia RSV4 FactoryAprilia Racing Team     1'36.032 -0.003  147,36315:46'03.324LAVERTYE.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'35.701 -0.331  147,87315:50'18.703SYKEST.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'35.623 -0.078  147,99416:10'37.486SYKEST.

 34 ITA Aprilia RSV4 FactoryAlthea Racing     1'35.615 -0.008  148,00616:12'14.362GIUGLIANOD.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'35.567 -0.048  148,08016:16'02.882SYKEST.

.....................................
19/07/2013 16:1615:30

EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

and the completion of the technical checks. 


